BNSF Yard Office SS & WL Improvements

Engineer’s Project No.: 35-197008-013-0135

Engineer: Trevor Kaufman

Design Engineer:
Technician:

Bid Date: December 10, 2020

Bid Time: 9:00 AM

City of Wellington

EIPEC

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, PA.

PLAN HOLDER’S LIST
Contact Company Phone Email
1 Shane Shields City of Wellington 620-326-3631 shaneshields@cityofw
2 Jennifer Loveland KCNR, LLC 316-263-0267 jloveland@kcnr.net
3 Alan Blough Nowak Construction 316-794-8898 Alan@nowakconstruc
4 Marty Dondlinger Dondlinger & Sons 316-945-0555 md@dondlingerconst.(
5 Luke Duling Duling Construction 316-522-3458 dulcon@swbell.net
6 Jay Johnson Mies Construction 316-945-7227 jay@miesconstructior
7 Lorrie Richardson Nowak Construction 316-794-8898 lorrie@nowakconstruc
& Jennifer Sparks McCullough Excavation 316-634-2199  jen@mcculloughexcav
9 Alan Farrington Wildcat Construction 316-945-9408  alan.farrington@wildce
10 Brent Moore Horizontal Boring & Tunneling Co  402-266-5347 horizontalboring@hbtt
11 Morgan Shaw Construct Connect 513-458-8628 morgan.shaw@const
12 Lea Anne Hutton The Builders' Association 816-595-4116 Ihutton@buildersassoc
13 John Noll ePlan 573-447-7130  eplan@eplanbidding.c
14 John Doroy Dodge Data and Analytics 413-471-3767  john.doroy@constructi
15 ADDENDUM NO. 1 NOVEMBER 19, 2020
16 ADDENDUM NO. 2 NOVEMBER 20, 2020
17 Chad Davis Wilks Underground Utilities 316-640-4326 chad@wilksundergrou
18 ADDENDUM NO. 3 DECEMBER 3, 2020
19 ADDENDUM NO. 4 DECEMBER 7, 2020
20 Morgan Stinson ConstructConnect 800-364-2059 content@constructcon
21 Brett Budd Hutton Construction 620-241-3095 bbudd@huttonbuilds.c
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303 SOUTH TOPEKA  WICHITA, KS 67202  316-262-2691

FAX 316-262-3003 www.pecl.com
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www.pecl.com
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